
.rrrfrq qteiffi qrqm E-rqg{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

TrErqT orqfilq/psrATE OFFICE

TENDER NOTICE NO. 15/2023-24 DATED 26.06.2023

TO RUN PAN SHOP IN SHOP NO. # B-1O AT MAIN SHOPPING CENTRT

Date: 15.09.2023

Cancellation Notice

Due to administrative reason, tend.er to run the Pan Shop in Shop No. # B-10 at Main
Shopping Centre vide tender notice no. 1512\23-24 dated 26.06.2023 is hereby
withdrawn and cancelled for all purposes and intent.

Information related to re-floating of the said tender will be uploaded on the webpage of
http : / / www. iitk. ac. in / estateoffi ce/ tender only.

Tender document may be seen
http : / / wimv. iitk. ac. in / e stateof{ice / tender.

& downloaded from the link

L $l$t?a3
(Dr. J.P. Deshmukh)
t"r"Vstrar, Estate

Copy to:
1. Dean, Administration
2. A11 Notice Board
3. Institute Website


